

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 796 OF 2017

Shriram General Insurance Company LimitedAppellant
Through Mr. Sagar Gangurde- Legal Manager

V/S

Smt. Pritee Umesh Tapdiya And Ors.Respondent

Shri Nikhil Mehta adv i/by mc Legal Venture For Appellant

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 8th August, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant , Stand over
to 14/11/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)