

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 796 OF 2017

Shriram General Insurance Company LimitedAPPELLANT
Through Mr. Sagar Gangurde- Legal Manager
V/S
Smt. Pritee Umesh Tapdiya And Ors.RESPONDENT

None for the Parties

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE J

DATE : 25th June, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 22/07/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)